Gate Valves
10
Material specification
2121 Gate Valve Lockshield PN20 (bronze)
Gate valves are designed for services that only need infrequent operation, where the gate is maintained at either fully open or fully
closed. They should not be used for throttling the flow of fluid.
2121 Lockshield version 1/2" to 4"
No Component Material

chilled systems.
2121 Gate Valve Lockshield PN20 (bronze) 1/2" to 2"
Order code Size DN L H
212120RRK200404 1/2" 15 43 78
212120RRK200606 3/4" 20 49 86
212120RRK200808 1" 25 54 105
212120RRK201010 1 1/4" 32 62 116
212120RRK201212 1 1/2" 40 65 133
212120RRK201616 2" 50 75 155